
Community Health Worker Advisory Committee 
2018 Meeting Schedule 
 
Meeting Location:  
CT Behavioral Health Partnership, 500 Enterprise Drive, Rocky Hill CT, Suite 3D, Litchfield Room 
 
Meeting Time:  
2:30-4:30 PM 
 
Meeting Dates:  
 
Tuesday, February 20 

Tuesday, March 20 

Tuesday, April 17 

Tuesday, May 15 

Tuesday, June 19 

Tuesday, July 17 

Tuesday, August 21 

Tuesday, September 18 

Tuesday, October 16 

Tuesday, November 20 

Tuesday, December 18 

 

 


